
CATERING
FOR ALL

OCCASIONS

Delivery available for a fee.
Delivery does not include set-up.

• • •
Plasticware, plates, and napkins 

can be provided at an extra cost of 
$1.50 per person.

• • •
Please make your order at least 

48 hours ahead of pick up or 
delivery time.

• • •
Michigan sales tax (6%) will be 

added to any items ordered 
from this menu.

• • •
We accept cash and all major credit 

cards for payment, no checks.
• • •

Prices on this menu are subject 
to change.

����� ��������
����� Pontiac Trail

Wixom, MI �����



1/4 Pan   •   1/2 Pan   •   Full Pan 1/4 Pan   •   1/2 Pan   •   Full Pan

1/4 Pan   •   1/2 Pan   •   Full Pan

25 20

25

25

25

20

20

20

25

25

45

45

45

45

$1.80 / per piece

$3.50 / per piece

$1.65 / per piece

$4.75 / dozen

$17.00 / foot
All party subs require 
3 days advance notice

$68.00

$1.50 / per piece
Minimum 1 Dozen$25 / per slab

$90 / 100 wings$45 / 50 wings •

35

10
$1.50 each $1.50 each $1.50 each

No wings, add $.50 / per piece

8

Penne
Choice of: Meat Sauce • Marinara • Alfredo

Garden Salad
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, 
green peppers, carrots, black olives, pepperoncinis

Greek Salad
Same as Garden Salad but 
with feta cheese and beets

Antipasto Salad
Same as Garden Salad but with 
salami, ham, and mozzarella cheese

Pasta Salad
Penne, green/red peppers, tomatoes, 
cucumbers, black olives, Greek dressing

Vegetables
Choice of: Green beans • mixed veggies • broccoli

Cole Slaw

Potato Salad

Oven-Roasted
Potatoes

Assorted Cookie Tray
Serves 10-15 people

Assorted Brownie Tray
Serves 10-15 people

Cannoli (Large)

Brownies

Cannoli (Mini)

Party Sub (3-6 Feet)
Choice of: Italian (salami, ham, mozzarella)

Turkey (turkey, mozzarella)
Ham (ham, mozzarella)

All subs include lettuce, tomatoes, onions, 
mild banana peppers, and Italian dressing

Foccacia Sandwich Wheel
16” Foccacia Bread (made w/our pizza dough)
Salami, ham, mozzarella, provolone, capicola, 
lettuce, tomatoes, onions, banana peppers, 
and Italian dressing

Caesar Salad

All salads include choice of dressing: Italian • Ranch • Greek • Caesar

Chicken Cacciatore
Boneless chicken breast with green and red 
peppers, onions, mushrooms, tomato sauce

Chicken Marsala
Marsala demi-glace and mushrooms

Chicken Picatta
Chicken breast with lemon, artichokes, capers

Italian Sausage
With bell peppers and onions
Specify sauce or no sauce when ordering

Chicken (Mixed Pieces)
Breasts • Wings • Leg • Thigh
Fried or Baked

Chicken Breasts
Fried or Baked

Chicken Tenders

BreadsticksBBQ Ribs

Wings

Lasagne

Add Chicken
Add Meatballs
Baked Cheese

40 35

40

40

40

35

35

35

40

40

Serves
12-15 

Serves
12-15 

Serves
12-15 

Serves
8-10

Serves
8-10

Serves
8-10

Serves
20-30

Serves
20-30

Serves
20-30

80

80

80

80

60

20

16

70 60

75

75

75

60

60

60

65

$32.00

$32.00

$3.00 / per piece

$2.50 / per piece

75

150

150

150

150

100

30

22

Hot Food Salads

Sides Desserts

Subs &
Sandwiches


