Delivery available for a fee. Delivery does not include set-up.

• • •

Plasticware, plates, and napkins can be provided at an extra cost of **\$1.50 per person.**

• • •

Please make your order at least 48 hours ahead of pick up or delivery time.

Michigan sales tax (6%) will be added to any items ordered from this menu.

• • •

We accept cash and all major credit cards for payment, no checks.

Prices on this menu are subject to change.



CATERING FOR ALL OCCASIONS

(248) 926-1700 49000 Pontiac Trail Wixom, MI 48393

Hot Food					
10	Serves 8-10	Serves 12-15	Serves 20-30		
		• <u>1/2 Pan</u>	-		
Penne	25	40	70		
Choice of: Meat Sauce •			30		
Add Chicken Add Meatballs	10 \$1.50 each	20 \$1.50 each	30 \$1.50 each		
Baked Cheese	8	16	22		
Lasagne	35	60	100		
Chicken Cacciatore4580150Boneless chicken breast with green and red peppers, onions, mushrooms, tomato sauce150					
Chicken Picatta Chicken breast with ler		80 s, capers	150		
Chicken Marsala Marsala demi-glace and		80	150		
Italian Sausage With bell peppers and o Specify sauce or no sau		80	150		
Chicken (Mixed Pieces)\$1.80 / per pieceBreasts • Wings • Leg • ThighNo wings, add \$.50 / per pieceFried or BakedNo wings, add \$.50 / per piece					
Chicken Breasts Fried or Baked		\$3.50 / per piece			
Chicken Tenders		\$1.65	/ per piece		
Wings \$4	45 / 50 win	ıgs ∙ \$90 / :	100 wings		
BBQ Ribs		\$25	/ per slab		



	Serves	Serves	Serves
	8-10	12-15	20-30
	<u>1/4 Pan</u>	• <u>1/2 Pan</u>	• <u>Full Pan</u>
Garden Salad Iceberg lettuce, tomatoe green peppers, carrots, h			60
Greek Salad Same as Garden Salad bu with feta cheese and bee		40	75
Antipasto Salad Same as Garden Salad bu salami, ham, and mozzar	ıt with	40	75
Caesar Salad	25	40	75
Pasta Salad Penne, green/red pepper cucumbers, black olives,		40	75

All salads include choice of dressing: Italian • Ranch • Greek • Caesar



	Serves	Serves	Serves
	8-10	12-15	20-30
	<u>1/4 Pan</u>	• <u>1/2 Pan</u>	• <u>Full Pan</u>
Oven-Roasted Potatoes	25	40	65
Vegetables Choice of: Green beans • :	20 mixed veggies	35 broccoli	60
Cole Slaw	20	35	60
Potato Salad	20	35	60
Breadsticks		\$4.	75 / dozen



Party Sub (3-6 Feet)

Choice of: Italian (salami, ham, mozzarella) Turkey (turkey, mozzarella) Ham (ham, mozzarella) All subs include lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mild banana peppers, and Italian dressing

\$17.00 / foot

All party subs require 3 days advance notice

Foccacia Sandwich Wheel

16" Foccacia Bread (made w/our pizza dough) Salami, ham, mozzarella, provolone, capicola, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, banana peppers, and Italian dressing \$68.00



Assorted Cookie Tray Serves 10-15 people	\$32.00	
Assorted Brownie Tray Serves 10-15 people	\$32.00	
Brownies	\$2.50 / per piece	
Cannoli (Large)	\$3.00 / per piece	
Cannoli (Mini)	\$1.50 / per piece Minimum 1 Dozen	